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John Paul Cartwright

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Paul Cartwright
Postcode L23 0QP

Date of birth August 1961

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SIEMENS BENEFITS SCHEME
LIMITED

LIMEFIELD CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

THE CHALLENGE ACADEMY TRUST
LYMM GARDEN LIMITED

LYMM RFC LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MERCHANT TAYLORS' SCHOOLS
CROSBY SERVICES LIMITED
THE MERCHANT TAYLORS'
SCHOOLS,CROSBY

LYMM BEECHWOOD LIMITED
NET NORTH WEST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02543236

14542311

10689247

10377408
10368900

Number
08668764

06654276

10062467
03643358

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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914104920
914104920
186 Liverpool Road
Crosby
Liverpool
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/06/2023 Director
15/12/2022 Director
24/06/2021 Director
08/05/2020 Director
21/12/2016 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
19/06/2019 21/06/2020 Director

21/06/2017 21/06/2020 Director

14/03/2016 30/09/2022 Director
11/09/2009 Director



